
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCM NOTICE 2 OF 2022/2023 
 

NOTICE OF AMENDMENT:   TENDER CKDM003 – 2022/2023 
 

Request for proposal to perform an innovative and intutative data analysis and 
reconciliation of municipal accounts and other related services on a risk basis 

for 36 months. 
 

 
This serves to notify all prospective service provider about the tender published on 26 July 2022.  Please note, 

that a functionality score of 70% is required to be evaluated on price. 
 
  
 

M R MOEGAMAT 
Acting Municipal Manager 

Central Karoo District Municipality 
63 Donkin Street/Private Bag X560 

BEAUFORT WEST 
6970 

 
29/07/2022 


